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Table 10.1-1

10.2
10.2.1
10.2.1.1
10.2.1.2
10.2.1.2.1
10.2.1.2.2
10.2.1.3
10.2.1.4
10.2.2
10.2.3
10.2.3.1
10.2.3.2
10.2.3.3
10.2.3.4
10.2.3.4.1

GINNA/UFSAR

STEAM AND POWER CONVERSION SYSTEM
INTRODUCTION
SUMMARY DESCRIPTION
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STEAM AND POWER CONVERSION SYSTEM COMPONENT
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MAIN TURBINE
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Turbine Controls
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Turbine Disk Integrity
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Components
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10.2.3.4.2
10.2.3.4.3
10.2.3.4.4
10.3
10.3.1
10.3.2
10.3.2.1
10.3.2.2
10.3.2.3
10.3.2.4
10.3.2.5
10.3.2.6
10.3.2.7
10.3.2.8
10.3.2.9
10.3.2.10
10.3.2.11
10.3.3
10.4
10.4.1
10.4.2
10.4.3
10.4.4
10.4.4.1
10.4.4.2
10.4.4.3
10.4.4.4
10.4.5
10.4.5.1
10.4.5.2
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CONDENSATE AND FEEDWATER SYSTEMS
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CONDENSATE SYSTEM
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High-Pressure Heaters
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10.4.5.3
10.4.5.4
10.5
10.5.1
10.5.2
10.5.2.1
10.5.2.2
10.5.2.3
10.5.3
10.5.3.1
10.5.3.1.1
10.5.3.1.2
10.5.3.1.3
10.53.1.4
10.5.3.2
10.54
10.5.4.1
10.54.2

10.5.5
10.5.5.1
10.5.5.2
10.5.5.3
10.5.5.4
10.5.5.5
10.6
10.6.1
10.6.2
10.6.2.1
10.6.2.2
10.6.2.3
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10.6.2.4
10.6.2.5
10.6.2.6
10.6.2.7
10.6.2.8
10.6.2.9
10.6.3
10.6.4
10.7

10.7.1
10.7.2
10.7.3
10.7.4
10.7.5

10.7.5.1
10.7.5.2
10.7.5.3
10.7.6

10.7.6.1
10.7.6.2
10.7.6.3
10.7.6.4
10.7.6.5
10.7.6.6
10.7.6.7
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Circulating Water Pumps

Condenser Inlet and Outlet Valves
Condensate Cooler

Screen House

Piping and Discharge Canal

Flooding Protection
INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL
INSERVICE INSPECTION

OTHER FEATURES OF THE STEAM AND POWER CONVER-
SION SYSTEM

STEAM DUMP SYSTEM

HEATER DRAIN SYSTEM
EXTRACTION STEAM SYSTEM
CONDENSATE STORAGE SYSTEM

STEAM-GENERATOR BLOWDOWN AND BLOWDOWN
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Generator Seal-Oil System
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10.7.6.8
10.7.7
10.7.7.1
10.7.7.1.1
10.7.7.1.2
10.7.7.2
10.7.7.3
10.7.7.4
10.7.7.5
10.7.7.5.1
10.7.7.5.2
10.7.7.5.3
10.7.7.5.4
10.7.7.6
10.7.8
Table 10.7-1
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